
ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 Mobilization & Traffic Control 1 L.S. $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,260.00 $5,260.00 $7,750.00 $7,750.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00

2 Asphalt Binder E-1, 19MM 1,600 TON $55.00 $88,000.00 $50.90 $81,440.00 $49.97 $79,952.00 $54.40 $87,040.00

3 Asphalt Surface E-3, 9.5MM 1,025 TON $66.00 $67,650.00 $60.90 $62,422.50 $60.15 $61,653.75 $62.50 $64,062.50

4 Asphalt Removal & Subgrade Preparation 10,200 S.Y. $3.25 $33,150.00 $4.00 $40,800.00 $3.77 $38,454.00 $4.70 $47,940.00

5 24” Curb and Gutter (spot replacement) 765 L.F. $29.00
$22,185.00

$22.79
$17,434.35

$30.00
$22,950.00

$29.75
$22,758.75

5A 24” Curb and Gutter (machine installed) 280 L.F. $17.50 $4,900.00 $22.79 $6,381.20 $25.00 $7,000.00 $24.50 $6,860.00

6 Driveway Approach (7 ½”) 90 S.Y $55.00 $4,950.00 $68.02 $6,121.80 $45.00 $4,050.00 $48.00 $4,320.00

7 Concrete Sidewalk (5”) 2,620 S.F. $5.50 $14,410.00 $4.99 $13,073.80 $4.80 $12,576.00 $4.25 $11,135.00

8 Concrete Curb Ramp (6”) 260 S.F. $6.75 $1,755.00 $8.90 $2,314.00 $6.75 $1,755.00 $8.00 $2,080.00

9 Concrete Removal 410 S.Y. $9.25 $3,792.50 $8.08 $3,312.80 $13.50 $5,535.00 $12.00 $4,920.00

10 Curb Removal 765 L.F. $6.50 $4,972.50 $6.56 $5,018.40 $7.50 $5,737.50 $9.00 $6,885.00

11 Lawn Restoration 300 S.Y. $10.00 $3,000.00 $5.80 $1,740.00 $10.00 $3,000.00 $15.00 $4,500.00

12 Valve Box Adjustment Rings 6 EA. $45.00 $270.00 $60.00 $360.00 $60.00 $360.00 $120.00 $720.00

13 Manhole Adjustment Rings 10 EA $200.00 $2,000.00 $185.00 $1,850.00 $185.00 $1,850.00 $190.00 $1,900.00

14 Excavate & Fill Subgrade 400 TON. $45.00 $18,000.00 $28.90 $11,560.00 $38.77 $15,508.00 $28.80 $11,520.00

15 Crushed Aggregate Base 300 TON $21.00 $6,300.00 $19.60 $5,880.00 $18.00 $5,400.00 $14.90 $4,470.00

16 Unclassified Excavation 150 C.Y. $29.00 $4,350.00 $21.33 $3,199.50 $26.00 $3,900.00 $27.90 $4,185.00

17 Concrete Sawcutting 100 L.F. $5.00 $500.00 $4.00 $400.00 $4.00 $400.00 $5.00 $500.00

Total: $282,685.00 Total: $268,568.35 Total: $277,831.25 Total: $292,996.25

Stark Pavement Corp.LaLonde Contractors

MANITOBA AVENUE AND MONTANA AVENUE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

Advertised July 7, 2016 7 July 14, 2016

Bid Opening:  Tuesday July 19, 2016

Engineer's Estimate Payne and Dolan


